
$620,000 - 11424 W Sand Cove Rd, Selbyville
MLS® #DESU2057548 

$620,000
3 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 2,300 sqft
Condo/Townhome on 0 Acres

BAYSIDE, Selbyville, DE

Live Bayside & Live The Vacation!
*LOCATION ALERT* This 3BR/2.5BA
end-of-group townhome is coming to you
almost fully furnished, freshly painted and
turn-key ready for Summer Fun in the
Delaware Beach's #1 Resort Community of
Bayside! Never rented and featuring over 2300
total square feet of living spaces, the entry
level features the master bedroom with ensuite
dual vanity bathroom with walk-in closets, a
large living room, formal dining room, powder
room and inside entry through the large
attached 2-car garage. The 2nd story features
2 more bedrooms, a full bath and a loft for
additional entertainment space for you or your
guests. This house has all the living spaces
you need and then some! Located in the very
desirable Sun Ridge neighborhood of Bayside,
you can walk out your front door and
immediately be treated to serene pond views
and the Sun Ridge
Pool/Pickleball/Tennis/Basketball/Playground
facilities.  Bayside is a community unlike any
other, so do not waste time and come see this
beautiful home today before it is gone!

Built in 2006

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2057548

Price $620,000

Bedrooms 3



Bathrooms 2.50

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,300

Acres 0.15

Year Built 2006

Type Condo/Townhome

Sub-Type End of Row/Townhouse

Style Coastal, Contemporary

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 11424 W Sand Cove Rd

Area Baltimore Hundred (31001)

Subdivision BAYSIDE

City Selbyville

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19975

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage Door Opener, Garage - Rear Entry, Inside Access

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central A/C

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story

Exterior

Exterior Frame, Alum/Steel Siding

Foundation Crawl Space

School Information



District INDIAN RIVER

Additional Information

Date Listed March 13th, 2024

Days on Market 2

Zoning MR

HOA Fees 1015.00

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty
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